M
as
te
r
C
 S
ta
nd
s
23
Kupo c stand w/Turtle Base is easy to set up, durable and solid stand specially designed for professional
photographers, film makers and videographers. The unique leg locking system makes deploying and
collapsing the legs a snap and can be done within seconds with pulling up the spring ring and twist the stand.
More features are including :
1. Zinc casting alloy makes the leg base holders most solid and sturdiest.
2. Stainless steel heli-coli give protection for the aluminum riser from being damaged by stainless steel
    bolt of knob.
3. The unique hollow design of the junior pin receiver on the base also makes dust, sands and water pass
    through easily for better cleaning and easy maintenance.
Master Series C Stand
w/Turtle Base (Quick Release C Stand)
2 riser, 3 sections
Dia. 35mm, 30mm, 25mm
Chrome plated steel for silver
Powder coated steel for black
CT-40M/MB 40” C Stand (Silver/ Black)
CT-20M/MB 20” C Stand (Silver/ Black)
CT-30M/MB 30” C Stand (Silver/ Black)
A10kg
22lbs
100cm
39.4”

M
as
te
r
C
 S
ta
nd
s
24
Master Series C Stand with Sliding Leg
2 riser, 3 sections
Dia. 35mm, 30mm, 25mm
Chrome plated steel for silver
Podwer coated steel for black
CS-20M/MB 20” C Stand (Silver / Black)
CS-30M/MB 30” C Stand (Silver / Black)
CS-40M/MB 40” C Stand (Silver / Black)
A10kg
22lbs
100cm
39.4”

r
C
 S
ta
nd
 K
it
s
25
Master Series C Stand Kits with Sliding Leg C-Stand
including one grip arm and 2.5” grip head
2 riser, 3 sections
Dia. 35mm, 30mm, 25mm
Chrome plated steel for silver
Podwer coated steel for black
CS-20MK/MKB 20” C Stand Kits (Silver / Black)
including : CS-20M/B, KCP-200/B and KCP-220/B
A10kg
22lbs
100cm
39.4”
5.3kg
11.7lbs
180cm
70.9”
97cm
38.2”
CS-40MK/MKB 40” C Stand Kits (Silver / Black)
including : CS-40M/B, KCP-200/B and KCP-240/B
A10kg
22lbs
100cm
39.4”
6.9kg
15.2lbs
335cm
131.9”
137cm
54”
CT-40MK/MKB 40” C Stand Kits (Silver/ Black)
including : CT-40M/B, KCP-200/B and KCP-240/B
CT-20MK/MKB 20” C Stand Kits (Silver/ Black)
including : CT-20M/B, KCP-200/B and KCP-220/B
A10kg
22lbs
100cm